IZa etapa Circuito Paulista de kart

| MINI 2T SPEED PARK (BIRIGUI) 1,218 km
QUALIFYING 05/06/2021 08:50 H
Qualifying (5:00 Time) started at 8:45:05

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3

(099) FRANCISCO CAMILO

1 8:46:07.212 59.861 23.773 23.694 12.394
2 8:47:02.687 55.475 -4.386 20.870 22515 12.090
3 8:47:57.813 55.126 -0.349 20.503 22.545 12.078
4 8:48:52.948 55.135 +0.009 20.574 22.349 12.212
5 8:49:47.687 54,739 -0.396 20.508 22.067 12.164
6 8:50:42.766 55.079 +0.340 20.558 22.314 12.207

(011) REGYS FILHO

1 8:46:07.571 59.309 23.205 23.698 12.406
2 8:47:03.430 55.859 -3.450 20.909 22.839 12111
3 8:47:58.334 54.904 -0.955 20.491 22.279 12.134
4 8:48:54.572 56.238 +1.334 20.512 23.173 12.553
5 8:49:49.628 55.056 -1.182 20.507 22134 12.415
6 8:50:44.741 55.113 +0.057 20.516 22.242 12.355

(051) THEO SALOMAO

1 8:46:04.462 59.113 23.284 23.365 12.464
2 8:47:00.502 56.040 -3.073 20.965 22.712 12.363
3 8:47:55.878 55.376 -0.664 20.702 22.467 12.207
4 8:48:50.920 55.042 -0.334 20.650 22.266 12.126
5 8:49:46.038 55.118 +0.076 20.612 22.251 12.255
6 8:50:40.978 54.940 -0.178 20.568 22.161 12.211

(081) LEONARDO AWADALLAH RAMIRES

1 8:46:08.492 59.401 23.370 23.616 12.415
2 8:47:04.478 55.986 -3.415 21.113 22.691 12.182
3 8:47:59.750 55.272 -0.714 20.747 22.364 12.161
4 8:48:54.962 55.212 -0.060 20.600 22.320 12.292
5 8:49:50.270 55.308 +0.096 20.690 22.464 12.154
6 8:50:45.637 55.367 +0.059 20.858 22.375 12.134

(181) MATHEUS RAMALHO

1 8:46:05.500 59.985 23.911 23.506 12.568
2 8:47:02.055 56.555 -3.430 21.270 22.788 12.497
3 8:47:57.705 55.650 -0.905 20.907 22.428 12.315
4 8:48:54.696 56.991 +1.341 20.964 23.425 12.602
5 8:49:50.049 55.353 -1.638 20.804 22.321 12.228
6 8:50:45.567 55.518 +0.165 20.932 22.302 12.284
(017) JOAO PAULO BONADIMAN
1 8:46:07.073 1:00.824 24.362 23.999 12.463
2 8:47:03.302 56.229 -4.595 21.294 22.658 12.277
3 8:47:58.937 55.635 -0.594 20.987 22.451 12197
4 8:48:54.441 55.504 -0.131 20.681 22.519 12.304
5 8:49:49.891 55.450 -0.054 20.805 22.378 12.267
6 8:50:45.393 55.502 +0.052 20.854 22.356 12.292

(003) NAIM SALEH

1 8:46:10.168 1:00.773 23.746 24.239 12.788
2 8:47:18.232 1:08.064 +7.291 21.894 33.196 12.974
3 8:48:14.950 56.718 -11.346 21.279 23.090 12.349
4 8:49:10.635 55.685 -1.033 20.849 22.536 12.300
5 8:50:07.217 56.582 +0.897 20.781 23.366 12.435
6 8:51:03.963 56.746 +0.164 21.025 23.321 12.400

(069) PIETRO MELO

1 8:46:14.803 1:03.505 24.806 25.569 13.130
2 8:47:14.410 59.607 -3.898 22.980 23.949 12.678
3 8:48:12.013 57.603 2004  21.839 23.270 12.494
4 8:49:08.938 56.925 -0.678 21.232 23.135 12.558
5 8:50:06.574 57.636 +0.711  21.775 23.208 12.653
6 8:51:03.550 56.976 -0.660 21543 22.865 12.568
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